
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

5
8

323
3,359

578
3,517

11
6

452
4,393

594
4,626

37
26

1,041
2,460

886
3,019

75
38

2,115
3,945
1,094
5,431

GAT Area  Leader: Open

December Only Results

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0

18
844

77
807

3
1
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442
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427

18
6
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4

212
341

22
5

620
357
262
768

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

4
-3

218
3,180

296
3,377

10
5

351
3,005

378
3,160

34
26

947
1,779

660
2,265

54
36

1,516
2,426

578
3,602

December Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4

79
838
203
917

0
5

51
2,170

124
2,240

10
3

279
569
128
847

27
9

741
1,166

230
1,862

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

145
239
134
266

3
0

88
192
191
114

4
4

116
157
243

73

0
1

16
201
142
108

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
4

224
1,077

337
1,183

3
5

139
2,362

315
2,354

14
7

395
726
371
920

27
10

757
1,367

372
1,970

GAT Group A - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
5

52
21
48

0
0
7

227
50

201

5
2

137
0

39
110

8
0

225
124

39
325

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4
5

23
-13

1
0

27
9

49
-11

0
4

24
4

115
-84

0
0
0
9

61
-48

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

57
44
35

1
0

34
236

99
190

5
6

161
4

154
26

8
0

225
133
100
277

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group A - Area 5-China
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-4
54

825
86

973

0
4

28
912

77
928

10
3

268
402

98
620

19
8

526
844
145

1,335

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

113
96
75

139

3
0

73
62

119
21

4
4

116
58

178
22

0
0

11
76
82
16

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
-4

167
921
161

1,112

3
4

101
974
196
949

14
7

384
460
276
642

19
8

537
920
227

1,351

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group A - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
3

50
821

64
902

2
0

123
895
144

1,018

14
0

404
866
170

1,184

28
11

817
1,311

470
1,805

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
3

50
821

64
902

2
0

123
895
144

1,018

14
0

404
866
170

1,184

28
11

817
1,311

470
1,805

GAT Group B - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

236
8

242

0
0

14
108

30
116

8
0

222
0

20
205

6
4

179
134

91
247

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

236
8

242

0
0

14
108

30
116

8
0

222
0

20
205

6
4

179
134

91
247

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group B - Area 5-China
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

24
801

22
826

2
0

92
895

70
982

11
0

321
756
109

1,000

16
11

467
827
163

1,197

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

24
801

22
826

2
0

92
895

70
982

11
0

321
756
109

1,000

16
11

467
827
163

1,197

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group B - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

49
1,449

173
1,424

5
0

165
1,135

111
1,252

9
19

242
864
341
883

20
16

541
1,258

226
1,673

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

12
4
8

1
1

25
1

24
2

0
0
0
4
4

32

0
1
0
9

26
-17

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

49
1,461

177
1,432

6
1

190
1,136

135
1,254

9
19

242
868
345
915

20
17

541
1,267

252
1,656

GAT Group C - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

551
24

531

2
0

61
98
29

140

5
0

140
0

38
110

8
0

216
85
48

262

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
0
1

-1

0
1
0
0

19
-19

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
5

23
-18

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

551
25

530

2
1

61
98
48

121

5
0

140
0

38
110

8
1

216
90
71

244

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group C - Area 5-China
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2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD China 
Coun

China New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

27
1,446

109
1,431

5
0

158
1,135

88
1,252

9
19

242
559
271
591

19
16

512
670
162

1,071

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

12
4
8

0
1
0
1

24
-23

0
0
0
4
4

32

0
1
0
9

26
-17

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

27
1,458

113
1,439

5
1

158
1,136

112
1,229

9
19

242
563
275
623

19
17

512
679
188

1,054

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group C - Area 5-China

GAT Group Leader: Open
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